R
am
an
 S
ol
ut
io
n innoRamTM Raman Solution

Dimensions 41 x 22 x 30.3cm (16.1 x 8.7 x 11.9in)
Weight ~9.98 kg (~22 lbs)
innoRamTM Specifications innoRamTM Ordering Information
Accessories
Model Description
innoRam-785S Standard innoRam with 785nm excitation, Spectral Range: 65 – 3070cm-1,
Spectral Resolution (FWHM): 4.5cm-1, Laser Output Power: < 300mW
innoRam-785H High resolution innoRam with 785 nm excitation, Spectral Range: 65 – 2565cm-1,
Spectral Resolution (FWHM): 2.0cm-1, Laser Output Power: < 300mW
innoRam-532S Standard innoRam with 532 nm excitation, Spectral Range: 65 – 3250 cm-1,
Spectral Resolution (FWHM): 4.5cm-1, Laser Output Power: < 50mW
innoRam-532H High resolution innoRam with 532 nm excitation, Spectral Range: 65 – 2645cm-1,
Spectral Resolution (FWHM): 2.0cm-1, Laser Output Power: < 50mW
Name Model Description
Raman Probe -
Lab Grade
BAC100-532 Lab Grade Raman probe for 532nm excitation
BAC100-785 Lab Grade Raman probe for 785nm excitation
Raman Probe -
Industrial Grade
BAC101-532 Industrial Grade Raman probe for 532nm excitation
BAC101-785 Industrial Grade Raman probe for 785nm excitation
Raman Cuvette
Holder BCR100A Sample Cuvette Holder for use with B&W Tek, Inc. Raman probes.
Raman Signal enhancement up to 3x’s compared to standard cuvette holders
Raman Probe Holder BAC150 Probe holder for use with B&W Tek, Inc. Raman probes.
Coarse and Fine adjustments for X, Y, and Z axes.
Video Microscope
Sampling System
BAC151-532 Video microscope sampling system for 532nm excitation for use with
B&W Tek, Inc. Lab and Industrial Grade Raman probes
BAC151-785 Video microscope sampling system for 785nm excitation for use with
B&W Tek, Inc. Lab and Industrial Grade Raman probes
Raman Flow Cell
BAC160-Ti Raman Flow Cell, Titanium, designed for on-line process monitoring
BAC160-SS Raman Flow Cell, Stainless Steel, designed for on-line process monitoring
BAC160-TF Raman	Flow	Cell,	Teflon,	designed	for	on-line	process	monitoring
Raman Probe
Immersion Shaft
RIS100-FS Immersion shaft for B&W Tek Lab Grade Raman probe, Stainless Steel body.
Fused Silica Window, for taking Raman measurements immersed in liquids.